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Pl Stno Name YB Club Time
Big Family (4) 29km 21C

1 81 Fam. Tudor Floare de Colt B BRASOV 44:40

2 46 Fam Luchian CS Babarunca SACELE 1:02:26

3 91 Fam Bonciu Fara club BRASOV 2:14:17

4 102 Roxana Preda Fara club BRASOV 2:22:36
F12A (1) 15km 12C

1 85 Irina Matei Fara club BRASOV 1:16:38
F12E (1) 28km 20C

1 27 Regina Anna Raduly VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIL 1:58:57
Family (8) 16km 13C

1 103 Matias Onciu CS Chimia Victor VICTORI 54:56

2 105 Maria Pascu CS Chimia Victor VICTORI 56:15

3 107 Fam Pandelica Dragoneii BRASOV 56:24

4 112 Fam Bularca BRASOV 1:16:41

5 101 Roxana Preda Fara club BRASOV 1:33:38

6 117 Fam. Inceu Dragoneii BRASOV 1:34:47

7 90 Fam Petier Fara club BRASOV 1:41:28

113 Fam Csiki BRASOV dnf
FGalben (5) 3.0km 16C

1 25 Ruxandra Dopovecz CS Babarunca SACELE 1:10:14

2 26 Zsuzsanna Maria Raduly VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIL 1:25:01

3 59 Teodora Muntianu CS Babarunca SACELE 1:58:59

4 83 Ema lacob Fara club BRASOV 2:02:37

74 Alina Gheorghe Smart Foxes BRASOV dnf
FNegru (9) 48km 26C

1 54 Ana Brandus CS Babarunca SACELE 1:12:54

2 32 Nicoleta Papara VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIU 1:13:11

3 100 Ana Tudorache OK Silva Campina CAMPIN  1:33:48

4 7 Diana Dopovecz CS Babarunca SACELE 1:47.08

5 116 Georgiana Popa BRASOV 1:53:28

6 17 Oana Luchian CS Babarunca SACELE 1:56:42

7 94 Boglarka Kelemen Fara club BRASOV 2:18:46

8 95 Csenge Gyorpal Fara club BRASOV 2:18:51

97 Alexia Tudorache OK Silva Campina CAMPIN mp
FRosu (8) 42km 22C

1 28 Annamaria Raduly VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIL 1:18:56

2 39 Alina Tembea CS Babarunca SACELE 1:20:48

3 99 Silvia Tudorache OK Silva Campina CAMPIN 1:22:57

4 58 Cristina Zaharia CS Babarunca SACELE 1:36:39
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Pl Stno Name

FRosu (8)
5 52 Mihaela Calinescu
6 87 loana Daia
7 53 Adriana Daia
8 86 Raluca Matei
M12A (4)
1 8 Stefan Tudor
2 57 Paisie Luchian
3 109 Tudor llin
4 13 Andrei Alexa Pop
M12E (4)
1 62 Stefan Pascu
2 38 Claudiu Tembea
3 110 Victor llin
4 14 Petru Alexa Pop
M70+ (3)
63 Marian Pop
93 Gheorghe Craciunescu
114 Teodor Sava
MGalben (9)
1 56 Razvan Luchian
2 12 Sorin Rugina
3 64 Andrei Cosartea
4 65 Marius Onciu
5 88 Florin Nimara
6 79 Radu Frincu
7 84 Maxim lacob
8 70 Rauchman Raymond
78 Victor Teneslav
MNegru (14)
1 75 Radu llin
2 19 Mihai Spatariu
3 29 Robert Raduly
4 3 luliu Dopovecz
5 16 Gabriel Mahu
6 89 Florin Zbarcea
7 80 Paul Tudor
8 4 Stefan Tembea
9 5 Olimpiu Alexa Pop
10 92 Lucian Craciunescu
11 108 Tamas Koncsag
12 96 Zalan Abos
13 37 Hunor Gego

YB Club

42km 22C

BRASOV

Fara club BRASOV

CS Babarunca SACELE
Fara club BRASOV

15km 12C

CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE

28km 20C

Chimia Victoria VICTORIA
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE

1.7km 16C

Chimia Victoria VICTORIA
Vointa Sinaia SIANIA
BRASOV

30km 16C

CS Babarunca SACELE
BRASOV

Chimia Victoria VICTORIA
Chimia Victoria VICTORIA
CS OTOPENI OTOPENI
Fara club BRASOV

CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE

Fara club BRASOV

48km 26C

CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIL
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
Vointa Sinaia SIANIA
BRASOV

Fara club BRASOV

VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIL

Time

(cont.)

1:37:07
1:44:42
1:44:44
2:06:58

36:44
56:38
1:34:33
1:36:44

54:01
1:05:20
1:39:52
2:10:37

mp
mp
mp

39:46
4447
44:53
48:05
50:10
52:53
1.06:48
1:15:49

mp

44:50

59:36
1:03:01
1.06:42
1:11:56
1:12:11
1:15:39
1:23:13
1:23:56
1:39:19
1:52:05
2:18:55
2:19:02
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MNegru (14) 48km 26C (cont.)
77 loan lacob CS Babarunca SACELE mp
MRosu (10) 42km 22C
1 73 Valentin Gheorghe Smart Foxes BRASOV 1:08:07
2 23 Marian Male CS Babarunca SACELE 1:10:51
3 82 Madalin lacob CS Babarunca SACELE 1:11:22
4 20 Paul Sovaila BRASOV 1:11:49
5 42 Mihai Eftimie CS Babarunca SACELE 1:12:42
6 55 Lucian Brandus BRASOV 1:25:23
7 36 Andras Csucs VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIL 1:27:05
8 76 Andrei Dumi Dumitrescu Fara club BRASOV 1:30:26
9 115 lonel Birnicu BRASOV 1:37:04
10 98 Mihai Tudorache OK Silva Campina CAMPIN  1:43:02
Shadow (4) 1.5km 13C
1 106 Horia Tembea Dragoneii BRASOV 47:07
2 111 Viadimir llin CS Babarunca SACELE 48:20
3 60 Irina Pascu Chimia Victoria VICTORIA 51:01
4 104 Paul Onciu CS Chimia Victor VICTORI 51:02



